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KANE
" John F 1359b Sacramento
•' John F elk Holbrook Merrill & Stetson r 927

41 Collingwood
John J boxmkr r 355 Dore
John J mach r 3848. 26th
John P elk Fed Res Bank r Oakland
John T copyist Recorder r 223 Shotwell
Jos E eond r 670 Shotwell
Jos H r 150, 23d At
Jos L (Marv) elk r 566 Waller

T (Mary B) polic ""' "

1645

921 Central At
Josephine -n-idow r 103 Webster

". Leo A shipftr r 267 Eureka
" Margaret bkbndr r 454 Seott
" Marie Mrs Traitress r 152 Albion
" Mark A lab r 406S. 24th
" Martha nurse r 1079 Halght
" Mary (Tfid Jas V) r 33 Coliinrwood
" MarT A (wid Wm) r 1271 Turk
" Mary E (wld Jos Jl r 267 Eureka
" Mary E (wid John 1 r 3899, 16th
" Mary J nurse r 4068, 24th
" Maurice J cutter r 1004 Golden Gate At
" Mlchl maeh r 3848, 2eth
" Mlchl (Margaret) tmstr r 1082 Church
" Michael V (Elizabeth) buttermkr r 1374 San

Bruno At
" Milton L r 952 Powell
" Milton L (Anna) salsn C R Haley Co r 544

Clayton
" Minnie Mrs r 4 Octavia
" Mjxtle elk A T Bailey r 3052 Octayia
" Nellie elk r 4068, 24th
" Nellie M r 1562 Church
" Nelly E stenog Janssen Llthogravure & La-

bel Co r 454 Seott
" Nonie stenog r 3848, 26th
" Patk r 2072 McAllister
" Patk watchmn r 293, 4th
" Patk with Mercantile Trust Co of SF r San

" Patk (Nora) watchmn r 1402 Shrader
" Patk F autowkr r 1367 Palou At
" Ralph J elk United Cigar Stores r 44. 3d
" Rose matron Emergency Hospit"'

""*

Golden Gate Ay
" Sarah r 2617 Buchanan
" Sarah (wId Chas) r 21 Shrader
" Sarah J (wid Danl) r 4068, 24th
** Stephen sec SF Fressmans Union 507 Mls-

" Thos carp r 2072 McAllister
" Thos r 2273 California
" Thos (Catherine) r 670 Shotwell
" Thos (Delia) lab r 917 Central At
" Thos F (Mary K) mar eng r 167, 20th At
" Thos H elk SP Co r 4 OctaTla
" Thos J Indywkr r 917 Natoma
" Thos J with Dept Pub Health r SI Glrard
" Thos J (Kane & Kounzl r 819 Mission
" Wm elk Pauson & Co r 544 Clayton
" Wm (Bridget) eng r 16 Lafayette
" Wm (Margaret) cigars 1200 Fillmore r 1259

Hayes
" Wm A (Roslne) snpt r 114 Henry
" Wm B (Mary) frt agt Rolph Mall SS Co

r 1943 Page
" Wm C r 1037 Fillmore
" Wm H mgr F E Seely r 106, 6th
" Wm J bkpr Hibernia Say & Loan Soc r 1735

Post
" & Kounz (T J Kane M J Kounz) dairy lunch

1340 Fillmore
Kanein Edw C tailor 45 Kearny r Oakland
" Oscar E mech r 1329 Laguna

Kanellis Comelos (Vais & Kanellls) r 598 (Jeary
Kanewske Harry J (Carrie) baker r 574 Lisbon
Kanewski Leonard driyer r 2416 Howard
" S M Mrs (Hotel Lynn) r 744 Howard

Kanhauser Alfred B (Helen) eook r 326 Anza
KANITZ see Kaeintz
Kankorlik Chas cabtnmr r 402 ATalon At
Kanna John H mtrmn r 1463 Valencia
Kannady Arthur H eng r 625 Ashbury
" Edwin H (Anna T) eng r 625 Ashbury

Kanne Jos L bkpr E C Anthony r 380

Kanode Ella R Mrs prop Liberty Bell Apts
r 1668 Mission

Kanoff Wm B (Fanny) elk r 431 Bartlett
Kanousis Geo lab r 1425 Kansas
Kanrhltus Geo seamn r 284, 4th
Kansana Jos r 551 Kearny
Kansas City Southern Ry Co 681 Market
Kansteincr Chas floor mgr Emporium r 3S0

Kanstrup Wm (Rosa) r 361. 14th Ay

KANT see Cant
• Belle sec Max D Kant r 1499 Sutter
" -Break Spark Plug Co 710 Polk
" Fredk W atty Mills Bldg r 1499 Sutter
" Jesse L sec B V Whiting r 1200 Taylor
" Max D (Flora) whol groceries 110 Clay

2709 Laguna
Kanteman Bcnj H elk SF & Portland SS Co

" John (Esther) salsn Toledo Scale Co

Kanters Elsa M (wid Roger) (Kanters & Furst)
r 8 Joiee

" & Furst millinery 279 Post
Kantling Fred W (Emily) sign painter r 3160

23d
Kantner B A (Josephine) furrier r 4206, 24th
" Bohuslay A (Josephine) furrier 476 Geary

r 4206, 24th
" Marion r 4206, 24th

Kantor Alex (Margaret) shoemkr 4698, 18th r
4692, 18th

" Emery (Flora) shoemkr 227 Valencia r 3
Santiago At

" Henry J teller Anglo-Cal Trust Co r 2134

" John (Julia)

Kantrow Albert (Hannah) ( SF Suit Case Co)
r 576 Guerrero

Kantzilirls Philip mtrmn r 715% Shrader

Austin (Mattie Tire Co

KANZEE GEORGE, lantern slide and projection
expert, Cosmograph MoTing Picture Ma-
chines, rooms 706-708 Schmidt Bldg, 12
Geary, largest stock west of Chicago, tel
Sutter 2483, r Mill Valley

" Tire Co (Austin Kanzee) 782 Turk
Kap Manufacturing Co (Ine) 281 Natoma
Kapale Mary 762 >4 San Jose

Kapanis John barber 105, 4th r 939 Mission
Kapci Paul eond r 1642 Webster
Kapelos Irene A Mrs salswmn L Brodyin r 2012

Grant At
" Thos eond r 1235 Powell

Kapetanakis Harry prop Golden Gate Chocolate

" Gerson (Gussie) (Kapkin & Golub) r 219
Berlin

" Michael lab r 1136 Treat At
" Rosa (wid Jos) r 1136 Treat Ay
" & Golub (G Kapkin J Golub) junk 1230

Harrison
Kaplan Abraham j;lk r 1214 Buchanan

Fell
" Chas lab r 1529 Alabama
" Chas musician r 1214 Buchanan
" Chas W pkr US Appraiser r 160 Julian At
" Chas W (Lina) (Union Florist) 3017, 16th

r 135 Capp
" Esther Mrs 2d hd goods 1269 Golden Gate

At r 1252 Golden Gate At
" Francis W acct S M Wilzui r 1717 Bnsh
" Prank (Gertrude) shoes 213 East r 132a Russ
" Gussie (wid Barnet) r 242 Girard
" Hanah widow r 1717 Bnsh
" Henry (Elsie) pres Kap Mfg Co r 691 Post
" L mailer Call & Post r 702 Capp
•' Max (Annie) ladles tailor 2380 Mission r

1067 Valencia
" Max (Augusta) tailor 1210 McAllister r

2711 Golden Gate At
" Max (Lena) men's furnishings 854 Kearny

r 926 Jackson
" Meyer elk 'WTtJTel Co r 1214 Buchanan
" Michael (Gussie) tailor r 2711 Golden Gate

(Stella) (Kritt & Kaplan) r 1017 La-

" Philip elk r 1214
" Ralph (Fannie) window cleaning r 1265 Ellis
" Sam! musician r 285 Eddy
" Saml (Esther) mgr r 1252 Golden Gate At
" Solomon (Eya) tailor 1212% Buchanan
" Walter bkpr r 1717 Bush
" Wm B elk r 615 Ellis
KAPLAN & COMPANY (B Kaplan) ladies' tai-

lors, 108 O'Farrell nr Stockton, tel Kearny

REBU


